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199909290004
06221

09/29/1999
01:14:29

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

199909290004
06271

09/29/1999
01:14:34

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

199909290004
06281

09/29/1999
01:14:35

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

199909290004
06291

09/29/1999
01:14:36

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

200703020000
94460

03/02/2007
09:37:17

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EMILIAN,
DONALD J SR

Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201407280002
31340

07/28/2014
12:47:25

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee RELEASES EMILIAN
DONALD J

Instr
#:20060914000
457280

Other:SEE
INST

202012010005
47010

12/01/2020
10:44:28

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RUFF
MICHAEL B

26 130 Lot#:1845
Book:26
Pg:130
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 18TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

199909290004
06231

09/29/1999
01:14:30

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

23 31 Lot#:367 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:31

199909290004
06241

09/29/1999
01:14:31

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:09
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:HIGHLA
ND LAKES
8TH , BLUE
HERON PARK

199909290004
06251

09/29/1999
01:14:32

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:08
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SWAN
PARK

200007240002
48251

07/24/2000
12:58:09

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

25 49 Lot#:1630 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:49
Desc:1631,
SEE INST



200405100002
44590

05/10/2004
12:13:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

33 46 Book:33 Pg:46
Desc:SEE
INST

199907260003
10941

07/26/1999
02:25:54

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:09
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199909290004
06261

09/29/1999
01:14:33

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:09
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:HIGHLA
ND PARK

200004140001
22961

04/14/2000
08:50:58

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

25 49 Lot#:1607
Book:25 Pg:49

200009140003
19851

09/14/2000
10:42:46

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:04
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200207160003
32740

07/16/2002
03:34:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

30 6 Book:30 Pg:6

200411240006
47120

11/24/2004
11:01:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

32 95 Lot#:133 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:95

200506090002
80550

06/09/2005
08:23:04

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

35 23 199605310001
75431

Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

200506090002
80540

06/09/2005
08:23:03

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

35 3 199907260003
10951

Book:35 Pg:3
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR

200508250004
39370

08/25/2005
03:57:07

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

27 108 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:27
Pg:108
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V

201312180004
83630

12/18/2013
12:34:19

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

27 108 Instr
#:20050825000
439370

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:27
Pg:108
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V AND
ACREAGE
RESURVEY



201402070000
34860

02/07/2014
09:44:38

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee RESOLUTION HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST


