Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199909290004 06221	09/29/1999 01:14:29	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						
199909290004 06271	09/29/1999 01:14:34	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						
199909290004 06281	09/29/1999 01:14:35	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						
199909290004 06291	09/29/1999 01:14:36	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						
200703020000 94460	03/02/2007 09:37:17	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EMILIAN, DONALD J SR						Sec:9 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201407280002 31340	07/28/2014 12:47:25	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	RELEASES	EMILIAN DONALD J					Instr #:20060914000 457280	Other:SEE INST
202012010005 47010	12/01/2020 10:44:28	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RUFF MICHAEL B			26	130		Lot#:1845 Book:26 Pg:130 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 18TH SECTOR PHASE 1
199909290004 06231	09/29/1999 01:14:30	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD			23	31		Lot#:367 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:31
199909290004 06241	09/29/1999 01:14:31	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						Sec:09 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:HIGHLA ND LAKES 8TH, BLUE HERON PARK
199909290004 06251	09/29/1999 01:14:32	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						Sec:08 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SWAN PARK
200007240002 48251	07/24/2000 12:58:09	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			25	49		Lot#:1630 Lot:8 Book:25 Pg:49 Desc:1631, SEE INST

200405100002 44590	05/10/2004 12:13:00	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		33	46		Book:33 Pg:46 Desc:SEE INST
199907260003 10941	07/26/1999 02:25:54	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD					Sec:09 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199909290004 06261	09/29/1999 01:14:33	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD					Sec:09 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:HIGHLA ND PARK
200004140001 22961	04/14/2000 08:50:58	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		25	49		Lot#:1607 Book:25 Pg:49
200009140003 19851	09/14/2000 10:42:46	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD					Sec:04 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200207160003 32740	07/16/2002 03:34:00	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		30	6		Book:30 Pg:6
200411240006 47120	11/24/2004 11:01:00	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STERLING COMPANIES LLC		32	95		Lot#:133 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:95
200506090002 80550	06/09/2005 08:23:04	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		35	23	199605310001 75431	Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32ND SECTOR
200506090002 80540	06/09/2005 08:23:03	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		35	3	199907260003 10951	Book:35 Pg:3 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR
200508250004 39370	08/25/2005 03:57:07	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES LLC		27	108		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:108 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE V
201312180004 83630	12/18/2013 12:34:19	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES LLC		27	108	Instr #:20050825000 439370	Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:108 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE V AND ACREAGE RESURVEY

09:44:38	LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION			Other:SEE INST
	INC		INC			